LBT PRICE LIST FOR 2022

Charge Typa

Produt / Service

Minimum Opening
Bakance

| etersn Flowi- Rijsinmsg Arcnsnt.

LetsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account

LetsGo flexi- Group Account

LetsGo Flex -KiDS Account

etsGo Personal Aceount

LetsGo Business Account

LetsGGn Miasiriamali Accoynt (Fotrearenuer)

Cherge Type

Product / Sarvice

Minimum Operating
Balance

1etsGo Flexl- Business Account

i etsGan. Flexi Dunduliza Account

ietsGa-Flexi- Groun Accaunt

[L.etsGo Flexi -KIDS Account,

LetsGo Persopnal Account

|LetsGo Buginess Account

Charge Type
1etsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account -
Monthly 1etsGo Flexi- Groun Agcount
Maintenance Ese atsGo Flexi -KIDS Account Free
stsGo Persanal Arcotint 2
etsan Rusiness Arcount N 8
. atsizn Missiriamali Account (Entrenraniert Z
Chares Tune Product [ Servigs LS
) Saving accounts 5
Account Clu?n_lg fee cufrent accelnis 10
Charge Type Broduct f Service HSD
Umoia ATMs NS
Other Local Banks ATMs {Within the country] N/A
Balance Enquiry Fee |Other Bank ATMs outside the country N/A
L - NSA
- N/A
Charge Typs Product [ Servige LisD
Mini Statement Umoia ATMs N/A
wall ;tatement Other Local Banks ATMs 200 /A
{Within tha cauntry)
Account Statements |Mini Statement Other Bank ATMs outside 2 000 N7A
Fea the country i
Mini Statement LetsGo Mobile 300 /A
Mini Staternent LetsGo Wakala 300 /A
Statement at the Branch (per page) 1,000 NfA
Monthly E-Statement, Free Free |
Product [ Service Tis UsD
ATM Withdrawal at Umoia ATMs 1,200 N/A
ATM Withdrawal at other Domestic banks 3,500 N/A
o 5,000 N/A
Tell
eller W|Vthdrawal up to TZS 500,000 3,000 3
{For Flexi Accounts)
$3 plus 0.15%
Telter Withdrawal above TZ5 500,000 3,000 plus D.15% of excess Amount Max °};emsi
{For Flexi Accounts) charge: 50,000 mouT
Cash Windraw Max charge:
ATW and Over the 5100
Counter Teller Withdrawal - excess of third timeina
. 8,000 8
month (For Flexi Accounts)
ith
Teller Withdrawal up to TZ5 500,000 3,000 3

{For LetsGo Accounts)

$3 plus 0.15%

Teller Withdrawal above TZ$ 500,000 3,000 plus 0.15% of excess Amount Max of excess

{For LetsGo Accounts) charge: 50,000 Amount

Max charge:

$100

Charge Type Praguct / Service 2% UsD

Cash Deposit Wakala | 775 1,000 - 5,999,999 free N/A

From: TZ5 1,000 - 4,999 400 N/A

From: TZ5 5,000 - 9,899 700 N/A

From: TZ5 16,000 - 19,989 . 1,200 N/A

From: T2$ 20,000 - 39,959 1,500 N/A

From: TZS 40,000 - 49,859 1,800 N/A

From: TZ5 50,000 - 89,599 2,200 N/A

From: TZ5100,000 - 195,953 3,500 N/A

Cash Withdraw From: T25 200,000 - 299,988 . 4,700 N/A

Wakata Fram: TZ5 300,000 - 399,983 5,800 N/A
Fram: TZ5 400,000 - 598,995 6,300 N/A

From: TZS 600,000 - 799,985 6,500 N/A

From: TZ5 800,000 - 533,99% 7,000 N/A

From: 125 1,000,000 - 1,599,999 7,200 N/A

From: 725 2,000,000 - 2,998,999 7,500 N/A

From: TZ5 3,000,000 - 3,993,939 2,000 A

From: 725 4,000,000 - 4,995,939 8,500 N/A

From: TZ5 5,000,000 - 5,899,999 9,800 NJA

Charge Type Product / Service 1758 1150

Visa Card Issuance 15,000 1Z5 eguivalent

Yisa Card Replacement 15,000 {Z5 equivalent
card Fee Visa Card Annual Maintenance Fee 6,000 {75 equivalent |

Umoja Card Issuance 10,000 5 equivalent

Umoja Card Replacement 10,000 {25 equivalent

o Umoja Card Annual Maintenance Fee Free ;- Free

Charge Type Product [ Sarvige 175 Usn

Teiler Money Transfer (intrabank same customer)

Teller Money Transfer (intrabank different custoners}

Altarnative Channals Money Transfer
{intrabank szme customer)

300 + Government Levy

'ZS equivalent




BT PRICE LiST FOR 2022

harea Type {Product / Service use
i ATsEn Flewi- Rusiness Acconint M/A
tetsGo Fleyi Dunduliza Account /A
Minimum Opening  (LetsGo flexi- Groun Account N/A
Balance [LetsGo Flexi -KIDS Accoynt,_ N/A
|LetsGo Parsanal Account . B 20
1et56o Business Account 100
L etsGn Miasifamali Arcount (Fntreorenyer} N/A
Charge Type Froduct / Service Liser
H.ef3Go Flexi- Business Account, fA
HetsGa Flexi Dunduliza Accaynt ;.‘A
i ing [-EtsG0 Flexi- Groun Account. A
Minimum Operatin
PEFALIRE |1 etsGo Flexl -KIDS Apcount, iA
Balance LetsGo Parsonal Account 16
[LetsGio Business Account. 50
Letsto Miasiriamali Account {Entreprenuer] NA
Charge Tyne Product / Service usp
LetsGo Flexi- Business Account 2
LetsGo Flexi Dunduliza Account 2
Monthly LetsGo Flexi- Grouo Account. 2
Mai @ Fee etsGo Flexi -KIDS Account Free
pfsfo Parsonal Accovnt 2
etsGo Business Acepnt B8
steio Miasiriamall Anronnt (Entranrenngr] 2
Charze Tyne Product f Service Y50
. Saving accounts 3
Account Closing Fee &
current accounts 12

{For LetsGo Accounts)

Charge yne Product f Service SO
Umoia ATMs . N/A
Other Local Banks ATMSs {Within the country) N/A
Balance En¢uiry Fee Ni
tLatsGo Moblle N/A
LetsGo Wakala N/A
Charze Tyoe Product [/ Service USD
Mini Statement Umeia, AT, N/A
Ma{u Sftatement Other Local Banks ATiVIs 200 N7A
{Within the country]
Actount Statements Mini Statement Other Bank ATMs outside 2,000 N/A
Fee the country
Mini Statement LetsGo Mobile 300 NfA ]
Mini Statement LetsGo Wakala 300 NSA
Statement at the Branch {per page} 1,000 NSA
Monthly E-Statement Eree Free
Charge Tene Product / Sorvice 12% LiSD
ATM Withdrawal at Limofs ATMs 1,300 N/A
ATM Withdrawal st other Domestic banls 3,500 NfA
ATM Withdrawal outside Tanzania 5,000 N/A
Telier Wihthdrawal up to TZS$ 500,000 3,000 3
{For Flexi Accounts)
53 plus 0.25%
Teller Withdrawal above TZS 500,000 3,000 plus 0.15% of excess Amount Max o;excess
{For Flexi Accounts) charge: 50,000 mount
Cash Windraw Max charge:
ATM and Over the . $100
Counter Teller Withdrawal - excess of third timeina 8000 g
month {For Flexi Accounts} ’
Teller Withdrawal up to T25 500,000 3,000 3

53 plus 0.15%

Teller Withdrawal above TZ5 500,000 3,000 plus 0.15% of excess Amaunt Max ‘i;’:j::

{For LetsGo Accounts) charge: 50,000 Max charge:

4100

Chaerge Type Product / Service 725 U5

|Cash Deposit Wakala[TZS 1.000 - 5,399,999 Free N/A

From: TZ5 1,000 - 4,939 400 N/A

From: T2S 5,000 - 8,982 700 N/A

From:TZS10,000-19999 | 1,200 NfA

From: TZ5 20,000 - 39,599 1,500 /A

From: 725 40,000 - 49,939 1,800 NSA

From: TZS 50,000 - 99,599 2,200 N/A

From: 725 100,000 - 159,995 . 3,500 /A

Cash Withdraw From: TZ5 200,000 - 299,993 4,700 | NA

Wakala From: 725 300,000 - 399,898 5,800 NSA

From: TZS 400,000 - 599,992 6,300 N/A

From: TZ5 600,000 - 799,899 6,500 N/A

From; TZS 800,000 - 999,993 7,000 NA

From. TZ$ 1,000,000 - 1,999,999 7,200 MNfA

From: TZ5 2,000,000 - 2,999,999 7,500 N/A

From: TZ5 3,000,000 - 3,999,999 8,000 N/A

From: TZ5 4,000,600 - 4,599,939 9,500 N/A

From: TZS 5,000,000 - 5,999,099 9,800 NFA

Charge Type Product / Service §rs L5

Visa Card issuance 15,000 [ZS agqulvaient

Visa Card Replacement 18,000 |2S equivalent

Card Fee Visa Card Annual Maintenance Fee 6,000 [ZS equ?vaient
Umoja Card Issuance 10,000 |75 equivalant |

ja Card Replacement 10,000 |75 aguivalent

moja Card Annual Maintenance Fee Free Free

Product / Service T3 IS0

Lharge Tyne

Teller Money Transfer [intrabank same custormer)

Teller Money Transfer (intrabank differant custonars)

Alternative Channels Money Transfer
{intrabank same customer)

300 + Government Levy

25 equivaient




MoneyTransfer

{Alternative Channels Maoney Transfer

300 + Government Levy {25 equivalent

{Money Transfer {Ltmoja Banks)

1,300 125 equivalept

Meoney Transfer {T155)

10,000 7S equivalent

Money Transfer {Western Union)

From TZS 6,500 [Z5 equivalent

Money Transfer [TT) USD 65 UsSb 65

All Incoming Transfers . Frae Frae
\Charee tune, A Eroguct £ Service 1z =Y

From Bank.1a.Mobile 1.300 N/A
Chasge Typs Product £ Service TS Ush

Processing fee 1% to 2% N/A
Loan Fee Late Fees 0.15% of the arrear amount NfA

Early Closure Fees 0.03 | N/A

Dengsit Product / Service

s | s

0-48,995 = 0%
50,000-100,000 = 5%
100,001-250,000 = 7%

Depaosi Savings al it NSA
posit Products gs accounts 250,00.500,000 = 8% /.
500,001-1,060,000 = 8%
1,000,001 = 10%
InTErest Bares toan. Produci / Service e USG
TZ5 15mil<SME <=TZ5 50mil-30%
TZS 51mid<SME «<=TZ5 100mill-28.8%
MSE- | N/A
oans TZ5 101mil<SME<=TZS 200mii-24% /
TZ5 201mii<SME<=TZS 350mii-21%
Loan Products
TZ50-TZ5 999,998 = 10%
\PF TZ5 TZ5 1000,000 -TZ5 9, 995,939 = 8% N/A
10,000,000 or zbove = 8%
Personal Lending 26.40% N/A
Charee Type Praguct / Servige TEs UsE

Information Search,
Auditor
Caonfirmation and

|For information up to past 12 manths

30,000 [25 equivalent

for information of 1 - 3 past years

70,000 [ZS equivalent

For information of over 3 years

100,000 [Z5 equivalent

Certificate of Balance

20,000 [Z5 equivalent

Loan Processing Fee

g::;:?:::f Confirmation to Auditors 30,000 |75 eguivalent
CLTY Photo searching charges 40,000 [ZS equivalent

Charge Type Product f Service TZ% Lish
Processing fee for loans below 300M 2%

Processing fee for loans of 300M or above

1.5%

Credit [ife Insurance

1%

FOR SIGN OF

NAME ROLE

LEAH PRI Ag. HS.PM ]
OMAR S, MSANGt | CEO

e




